

Specification Sheet

Part Number: FWO-L4P-R



Article Number	904-01132
Туре	FWO-L4P-R
Color	White (WH)
Features & Benefits	 Patch or splice and patch capability to accommodate any installation strategy. Cable feeds through the side or base to provide flexibility during installation. Routing features and tamper proof, snap-on cover protect fibers during and after installation.
Quantity Per	EA
Product Description	The Fiber Wall Outlet provides a simple and convenient end-user connection point for home and Local Area Network (LAN) deployments. The wall outlet accommodates up to two SC Simplex or LC Duplex fiber adapters, mating pigtails and fusion splice sleeves to enable an optical port installation.
Short Description	Fiber Wall Outlet, LC Duplex, With MM Adapter and 2x OM4 900µm Buffered 1 m Pigtail in Right Port, ABS, White

Port Count	1
Variant	Indoor Enclosure
Width W (Imperial)	3.35
Width W (Metric)	85.0
Height H (Imperial)	3.35
Height H (Metric)	85.0
Depth D (imperial)	0.63
Depth D (metric)	16.0
Material	Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)
Material Shortcut	ABS
Package Quantity(Imperial)	1
Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Customs Number	8536908085

0.065

© 2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Weight (Metric)

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions